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@siamtravelmart
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- 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day, 5GB/Day | UNLIMITED
Reglon = - —
Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea 5 - o - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
: - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- = -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - "
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL
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UHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan

Essential \

2,000,000
2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24uu.
gvgaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000
50,000
1,000,000
AsdUAqu

100,000

100,000

1,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogalutiiu 4,000

1,000/63u.
gvgaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vU.
gogaluiiu 4,000

Premium

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24u0.
Fogalutiiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

3,000,000

AsaUAqu

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vu0.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
goagaluiiiu 8,000

Ultimate

6,000,000

6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uu.
Jogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

4,000,000

ASDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6uvuL.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 16,000
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msgauidonsonnuid th 1,000/8u/6/ya 5,000/8u/¢/ga 5,000/8u/d/ya @sila_mtraelman
Gumvuaz/réonswidudoudd gogaliiiu 8,000 gogalutiiu 40,000 godaliitiiu 40,000
msgrumouovIBuaaEIUad ) woasaaci
ua:BaGumy 3000 2000 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
MSFrymeudvIDNAISMSIGUMY - 3,000 5,000
AWSURacdaUasIAsSaa & 15,000 20,000
L e i - 50,000 100,000
nswddumslutu i
S s1m/nu (uan)
UHUADUWSISUBW iU
dnsudious:iusiorgs:ks1v 6 1dou dv 85 U SGLAGnS Essential Premium  Ultimate
o SwdubuLWs:iuismMUYD 1. uDVHALoIYS:K31V 66 - 85 U o:1llu 50% od S 5 i# A5
* ypvHrwduBULWSAusBMUIsUTSUMSIO Hvddusgiuunuiidon = s A 378
¢ SwduduWs:AuUfTMUTD 1. uawgﬁ'ﬁmqsm:'w 6 1dou - 10 U »ulu 50% 5 740 1378 1,748
vavSwduBuWsnussdivduuazgogaliiu 1,500,000 uin
6 859 1,394 1,769
dsanafliduases | Busw, 36w, Aown, inwdwile, ganumile, 7 i 1,467 1,860
nigean, a1s1sudglande, ansnsudy
; s e R 8 985 1,777 2,191
Ussanaunauuaan, ﬂ'lﬁq‘:’mi‘ﬂﬂi’t’m’ﬂu@wﬂuﬂﬂ
R : N = " Sy S ol 5 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
*  gionosmAnuolus i 1
** Suus:iunelas USUN SudadnAUs:Aunie Sina (uksu) 10 1024 1832 2'261
« symsouANDBUs:iu DV USGN SudamnAUs:Aude 3iia (Umsu) % a
ua: AUSMs Yov USUN asunsiamsn 3iia Bousosudd 1 1,183 2,057 2,541
o n Js:iu i Tusiso:Avrn i1u USUN BuuaAAUs:fune Sina (UKsu)
Tasasv ua: 1ouly Wulumunsusssii A USHN SudadadUs:dune Sina (umisu) fkuaritu 12 1,202 2,085 2,576



